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1999 calves

Birth Weaning Yearling
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Progeny of Sire:  365  -  TC STOCKMAN 365

9101  /  19 B M127 03/21/99 85 119
0.41

710 225 655
100 0.40

I + 19 + 531,180 366
100

1,1881 1 3.33+ 3.3I + 29 II
0.070.39

9358  /  15 B 0127 03/19/99 92 119
0.40

752 227 689
105 0.39

I + 22 + 501,180 368
103

1,1751 1 3.04+ 2.7I + 27 II
0.070.38

9386  /  27 B 0013 03/23/99 83 119
0.39

776 223 721
110 0.39

I + 19 + 611,320 364
105

1,3391 1 3.86+ 3.9I + 36 II
0.070.37

Averages for 3 B's of 365 87 119 1
0.40

746 225 688
105 1 0.07

3.3 2031 1,227 366 1,234
103

553.41
0.38 0.39

9022  /  922 C L210 03/24/99 87 106
0.40

702 222 655
110 0.36

+ 17 + 52888 358
103

8741 1 1.37+ 4.0 + 35 I

0.370.40

9024  /  024 C L707 03/25/99 80 97
0.40

473 221 445
74 0.39

I + 14 + 491 1+ 2.1I + 20 II
0.070.38

9112  /  941 C M939 03/19/99 83 101
0.40

640 227 585
98 0.36

+ 18 + 59806 363
91

7801 1 1.22+ 2.9 + 34 I

0.370.40

9410  /  940 C P214 03/18/99 78 95
0.38

658 228 599
100 0.34

+ 20 + 47750 364
83

7081 1 0.68+ 2.2 + 30 I

0.350.38

9421  /  942 C P017 03/16/99 76 92
0.40

666 230 603
101 0.35

+ 19 + 57868 366
98

8411 1 1.49+ 1.9 + 31 I

0.360.38

9432  /  432 C P720 03/19/99 105 128
0.38

754 227 691
116 0.39

I + 16 + 751 1+ 6.3I + 43 II
0.070.36

9646  /  943 C 306F 03/21/99
0.09

704 225 687
115 0.30

+ 23 + 67938 361
113

9631 1 1.72+ 3.7I + 40 I

0.340.38

Averages for 7 C's of 365 85 103 1
0.35

657 226 609
102 1 0.28

3.3 1833 850 362 833
98

581.30
0.38 0.36

Progeny of Sire:  4436  -  DEEP RUN BANDO 4436

777  /  52 B I307 04/11/99 85 100
0.39

606 204 618
94 0.34

I + 9 + 431 1+ 0.6I + 22 II
0.070.36

9017  /  49 B L715 04/10/99 87 119
0.38

640 205 641
98 0.31

I + 12 + 501,155 346
99

1,2251 1 3.65+ 0.4I + 25 II
0.070.35

9124  /  38 B M715-C91 03/30/99 78 119
0.37

680 216 650
99 0.30

I + 13 + 501,175 357
99

1,2121 1 3.510.0I + 23 II
0.070.35

9214  /  214 B 6214 05/06/99 87 105 538 179 646
99

1 1

9224  /  32 B N239 03/25/99 86 119
0.36

700 221 656
100 0.30

I + 17 + 511,215 362
100

1,2401 1 3.65+ 1.4I + 24 II
0.070.34

9227  /  57 B N940 04/18/99 87 119
0.36

594 197 614
94 0.30

I + 10 + 531,025 338
97

1,1041 1 3.06+ 2.3I + 26 II
0.070.34

9357  /  53 B 0217 04/11/99 83 119
0.36

634 204 637
97 0.29

I + 18 + 501,010 345
98

1,0641 1 2.67+ 1.2I + 21 II
0.070.34
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